
NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

1 199 Goldmann, Luca RG Arnstadt-Eisenach - 4 1 36,72

2 202 Kühnapfel, Emil Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 7 2 37,95

4 198 Ruppelt, Emil Blau-Weiss Gera - 10 3 39,03

3 197 Bachmann, Ken Blau-Weiss Gera - 9 4 41,71

5 203 Sackewitz, Adrian TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 15 5 41,87

6 201 Scheiner, Robin Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 19 6 42,31

7 200 Rohrmoser, Lias Skate-Team Celle - 20 7 46,19

1 199 Goldmann, Luca RG Arnstadt-Eisenach - 4 1 34,755(Q)

2 202 Kühnapfel, Emil Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 7 4 36,605(Q)

3 197 Bachmann, Ken Blau-Weiss Gera - 9 2 35,534(Q)

4 198 Ruppelt, Emil Blau-Weiss Gera - 10 3 36,552(Q)

5 203 Sackewitz, Adrian TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 15 5 37,077(Q)

6 201 Scheiner, Robin Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 19 6 38,737(Q)

7 200 Rohrmoser, Lias Skate-Team Celle - 20 7 38,960(Q)

2 202 Kühnapfel, Emil Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 7 1 17/4:03,100

1 199 Goldmann, Luca RG Arnstadt-Eisenach - 4 2 6/4:14,309

3 197 Bachmann, Ken Blau-Weiss Gera - 9 3 4/4:12,153

4 198 Ruppelt, Emil Blau-Weiss Gera - 10 4 4:18,419

5 203 Sackewitz, Adrian TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 15 5 4:19,122

7 200 Rohrmoser, Lias Skate-Team Celle - 20 6 4:32,938

6 201 Scheiner, Robin Speedskate-Club Meißen e. V. - 19 7 -
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

2 220 Zschätzsch, Judith SCC Skating Berlin - 11 1 35,53

5 209 Richter, Marina Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 2 36,23

24 223 Maerz, Nina Pauline Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 10.005 3 36,41

1 208 Pollex, Emma Blau-Weiss Gera - 7 4 36,87

13 207 Peetz, Emma Blau-Weiss Gera - 42 5 37,22

4 216 Neumann, Beeke Viktoria RG Oranienburg-Falkensee - 18 6 38,02

8 229 Tatschnik, Zoe TSSC-Erfurt - 27 7 38,06

7 206 Mohr, Pauline Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 8 38,52

9 225 Schwinger, Zoe-Aileen Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 31 9 38,65

3 217 Forde, Naila SCC Skating Berlin - 13 10 39,66

12 226 Kubik, Karolina SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. - 40 11 39,86

6 205 Hinüber, Elena Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 12 41,01

17 224 Remde, Joanna Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 48 13 41,47

15 222 Heimpold, Laura Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 47 14 42,24

14 212 Dybizbanski, Hannah Hallescher ISC e.V. - 47 15 42,66

10 218 Samutin, Nika SCC Skating Berlin - 36 16 42,69

11 228 Zunder, Alva Leonie TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 39 17 42,86

16 221 Eppendorfer, Enie Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 48 18 42,94

21 210 Dietrich, Hedi Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 57 19 48,29

19 211 Schubert, Emilia-Seraphina Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 52 20 49,09

18 227 Hofmann, Pia TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 50 21 49,39

22 204 Scholz, Kaja Ahrensburger TSV - 66 22 50,11

20 215 Volkmann, Hanna Hallescher ISC e.V. - 57 23 51,40

23 214 Ranneberg, Laura Hallescher ISC e.V. - 71 24 52,20
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

3 217 Forde, Naila SCC Skating Berlin - 13 1 34,016(Q)

1 208 Pollex, Emma Blau-Weiss Gera - 7 2 34,188(Q)

24 223 Maerz, Nina Pauline Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 10.005 3 34,682(Q)

5 209 Richter, Marina Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 4 34,719(Q)

4 216 Neumann, Beeke Viktoria RG Oranienburg-Falkensee - 18 5 34,886(Q)

6 205 Hinüber, Elena Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 6 35,228(Q)

2 220 Zschätzsch, Judith SCC Skating Berlin - 11 7 35,322(Q)

7 206 Mohr, Pauline Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 8 35,475(Q)

14 212 Dybizbanski, Hannah Hallescher ISC e.V. - 47 9 35,849(Q)

10 218 Samutin, Nika SCC Skating Berlin - 36 10 36,007(Q)

15 222 Heimpold, Laura Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 47 11 36,096(Q)

16 221 Eppendorfer, Enie Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 48 12 36,328(Q)

11 228 Zunder, Alva Leonie TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 39 13 36,677(Q)

9 225 Schwinger, Zoe-Aileen Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 31 14 36,746(Q)

8 229 Tatschnik, Zoe TSSC-Erfurt - 27 15 36,809(Q)

12 226 Kubik, Karolina SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. - 40 16 37,277(Q)

20 215 Volkmann, Hanna Hallescher ISC e.V. - 57 17 38,559(Q)

18 227 Hofmann, Pia TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 50 18 38,661(Q)

21 210 Dietrich, Hedi Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 57 19 39,070(Q)

19 211 Schubert, Emilia-Seraphina Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 52 20 39,156(Q)

17 224 Remde, Joanna Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 48 21 39,387(Q)

13 207 Peetz, Emma Blau-Weiss Gera - 42 22 40,969(Q)

23 214 Ranneberg, Laura Hallescher ISC e.V. - 71 23 41,521(Q)

22 204 Scholz, Kaja Ahrensburger TSV - 66 24 44,351(Q)
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NDM 2024 vom 01. bis 02.06.2024 in Leipzig
Gesamtergebnisliste Einzelstrecken

1 208 Pollex, Emma Blau-Weiss Gera - 7 1 14/3:55,473(Q)

3 217 Forde, Naila SCC Skating Berlin - 13 2 5/3:55,266(Q)

2 220 Zschätzsch, Judith SCC Skating Berlin - 11 3 4/3:58,274(Q)

6 205 Hinüber, Elena Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 4 4:01,946(Q)

8 229 Tatschnik, Zoe TSSC-Erfurt - 27 5 4:03,013(Q)

7 206 Mohr, Pauline Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 6 4:03,178(Q)

4 216 Neumann, Beeke Viktoria RG Oranienburg-Falkensee - 18 7 4:05,542(Q)

9 225 Schwinger, Zoe-Aileen Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 31 8 4:05,844(Q)

11 228 Zunder, Alva Leonie TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 39 9 4:13,906(Q)

10 218 Samutin, Nika SCC Skating Berlin - 36 10 4:16,122(Q)

18 227 Hofmann, Pia TSG Aufbau Union Dessau - 50 11 4:18,375(Q)

19 211 Schubert, Emilia-Seraphina Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 52 12 4:18,800(Q)

12 226 Kubik, Karolina SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. - 40 13 4:18,857(Q)

17 224 Remde, Joanna Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 48 14 4:22,846(Q)

13 207 Peetz, Emma Blau-Weiss Gera - 42 15 -

5 209 Richter, Marina Blau-Weiss Gera - 22 16 -

20 215 Volkmann, Hanna Hallescher ISC e.V. - 57 17 -

16 221 Eppendorfer, Enie Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 48 18 -

21 210 Dietrich, Hedi Großenhainer Rollsportverein - 57 19 -

22 204 Scholz, Kaja Ahrensburger TSV - 66 20 -

15 222 Heimpold, Laura Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 47 22 -

14 212 Dybizbanski, Hannah Hallescher ISC e.V. - 47 23 -

23 214 Ranneberg, Laura Hallescher ISC e.V. - 71 24 -

24 223 Maerz, Nina Pauline Speedskating Leipzig e.V. - 10.005 9.999 n.a.Sta.
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